ESDF - Ronneby - Ronneby Kallinge

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 12 / 30
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Ronneby Kallinge GND
Ronneby Kallinge GND
Ronneby Kallinge GND
Ronneby Kallinge GND
Ronneby Kallinge TWR
Ronneby Kallinge TWR
Ronneby Kallinge TWR
Ronneby Kallinge TWR
Ronneby Kallinge Approach Control
Ronneby Kallinge Approach Control
Ronneby Kallinge Approach Control
Ronneby Kallinge Approach Control

Blekinge 1an
Sweden

ES

188ft (57m)

GMT +1

56.25701, 15.27219
land

ESDF

RNB

n/a

2328m (7638ft)

15°/195°

45m (148ft)

asphalt

100m (328ft) / 100m (328ft)

600m (1969ft)
103°/283°

30m (98ft)

grass

Om (Oft) / 56m (184ft)

121.850
121.850
121.850
121.850
119.200
119.200
119.200
119.200
128.450
128.450
128.450
128.450

Ronneby Kallinge Departure Control 128.450
Ronneby Kallinge Departure Control 128.450
Ronneby Kallinge Departure Control 128.450
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Ronneby Kallinge Departure Control 128.450

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 19 110.7
ILS-cat-I 01 108.3
3°GS 19 110.7
3°GS 01 108.3

Nearby beacons

code identifier
RON DME

LF RONNEBY NDB
LP RONNEBY NDB
VX VAXJO NDB
KM KALMAR NDB
JX VAXJO NDB

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude
STAR starting points
RW19
TEML2F
MADESF

Disclaimer

18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
dist bearing frequency
0.3 250.7° 109.20
3.8 202° 380
4.9 9.4° 318
40.7 316.2° 329
43.2 62.8° 366
47.5 325.1° 349
5000ft
distance inbound direction
25.5 195°
28.3 242°

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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